
WOMEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Women's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 190.0 165.0 10

2 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 199.2 135.0 8

3 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 202.8 135.0 6

4 Olive  Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 194.2 115.0 4

5 Analicia  Lopez Derby High School 184.4 105.0 2

6 Avani Payne Wichita East High School 212.4 95.0 1

7 Jessica Robey Wichita East High School 211.4 75.0 0

8 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 187.7 70.0 0

Women's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 190.0 330.0 10

2 Olive  Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 194.2 240.0 8

3 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 202.8 225.0 6

4 Analicia  Lopez Derby High School 184.4 205.0 4

5 Avani Payne Wichita East High School 212.4 200.0 2

6 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 187.7 135.0 1

7 Jessica Robey Wichita East High School 211.4 135.0 0

8 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 199.2 0 0

Women's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Analicia  Lopez Derby High School 184.4 0 0

2 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 187.7 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 190.0 0 0

4 Olive  Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 194.2 0 0

5 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 199.2 0 0

6 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 202.8 0 0

7 Jessica Robey Wichita East High School 211.4 0 0

8 Avani Payne Wichita East High School 212.4 0 0

Women's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Analicia  Lopez Derby High School 184.4 610.0 10

2 Olive  Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 194.2 605.0 8

3 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 202.8 565.0 6

4 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 190.0 495.0 4

5 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 187.7 430.0 2

6 Jessica Robey Wichita East High School 211.4 405.0 1

7 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 199.2 360.0 0

8 Avani Payne Wichita East High School 212.4 295.0 0


